
Series: 2018 MC Champ Results

Races In Series: 12 DSQ

Drops: 2 DNS

Total Count of Racers: 18 Redress
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2165 - Will Forgrave 1 1 4 1 3 2 3 1 5 4 1 1 27 5 4 18

2259 - Charles Hallett 2 5 1 5 2 1 2 9 4 7 3 3 44 9 7 28

2587 - Zach Wiggins 4 4 5 2 1 3 1 4 7 2 4 5 42 7 5 30

1758 - Max Watrous 3 7 8 6 5 6 10 5 6 3 2 6 67 10 8 49

1998 - Alan Hickman 7 2 7 3 7 4 9 10 8 6 8 4 75 10 9 56

2406 - Dan Lorimer 6 8 2 8 10 10 4 2 9 15 6 7 87 15 10 62 (T)

2068 - Tommy Nordberg 5 6 6 4 6 9 5 3 10 9 9 9 81 10 9 62 (T)

509 - Annie Lerew 8 8 9 7 10 10 8 8 2 8 7 2 87 10 10 67

2086 - Sherman Thompson 8 8 10 10 8 7 12 12 3 5 5 8 96 12 12 72

2524 - Pete Comfort 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 1 1 9 10 101 12 12 77

1284 - Jim Campbell 8 8 10 10 4 5 7 7 15 10 9 10 103 15 10 78

2411 - Craig Hupp 8 3 3 9 10 10 12 12 15 15 9 10 116 15 15 86

1485 - Chris Stearns 8 8 10 10 10 10 6 6 14 15 9 10 116 15 14 87

173 - Jim Kuiper 8 8 10 10 9 8 11 11 13 13 9 10 120 13 13 94

1149 - Todd Collins 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 11 11 9 10 121 12 12 97

1188 - Eley Thompson 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 9 10 123 12 12 99 (T)

1793 - Malone 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 15 15 9 10 129 15 15 99 (T)

2594 - Phil Drick 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 15 15 9 10 129 15 15 99 (T)

Total Starters: 7 7 9 9 9 9 11 11 14 14 8 9

Total Finishers: 7 7 9 9 9 9 11 11 14 13 8 9



Series: 2018 MC Masters Results

Races In Series: 3 DSQ

Drops: 0 DNS

Total Count of Racers: 18 Redress
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Total Points Grand Total

2259 - Charles Hallett 2 1 1 4 4

1284 - Jim Campbell 1 2 2 5 5

1998 - Alan Hickman 3 3 4 10 10

2411 - Craig Hupp 5 5 3 13 13

1149 - Todd Collins 4 6 5 15 15

1793 - Malone 7 4 7 18 18

173 - Jim Kuiper 6 7 6 19 19

1188 - Eley Thompson 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

1485 - Chris Stearns 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2068 - Tommy Nordberg 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2406 - Dan Lorimer 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2524 - Pete Comfort 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

509 - Annie Lerew 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

1758 - Max Watrous 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2086 - Sherman Thompson 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2165 - Will Forgrave 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2587 - Zach Wiggins 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

2594 - Phil Drick 8 8 7 23 23 (T)

Total Starters: 7 7 6

Total Finishers: 7 7 6


